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Landauer Inc 
 
Phone:  708-755-7000 
www.landauer inc .com 
 
Contact: William Megale   
sales@landauerinc.com 

CoreHealth International 

Harpell Associates Inc. 
 
Phone:  1-800-387-7168 
www.harpel l .ca 
 
Contact: Greg Harpell   
info@harpell.ca 

Eastman Kodak Company 
 
Phone:  416-760-4567 
www.kodak.com/go/oncology 
 
Contact: Sondra McFarlane 
sondra.mcfarlane@kodak.com

Nucletron Corporation 
 
Phone:  410-312-4110 
www.nuc le tron .com 
 
Contact: Kim Chambers 
kim.chambers@us.nucletron.com 

Modus Medical Devices Inc 
 
Phone:  519-438-2409 
www.modusmed.com 
 
Contact: John Miller  
jmiller@modusmed.com 

Mentor Medical Systems Canada 
 
Phone:  1-800-668-6069 
www.men torcorp .com 
 
Contact: Linda Desjardins   
ldesjardins@mentorcanada.com 

Resonant Medical Inc 
 
Phone:  514-985-2442 
www.resonantmedical.com 
 
Contact: Desirée Dupuis  
ddupuis@resonantmedical.com  

CMS Inc 
 
Phone:    1-800-878-4267 
www.cms-s t l .com 
 
Contact: Dan Ciarametaro   
Dan.Ciarametaro@cmsrlp.com 

CDR Systems Inc 
 
Phone:    403-850-7035 
www.cdrsys .ca 
 
Contact:  Carl Denis   
carldenis@cdrsys.ca 

Best Medical International, Inc 
 
Phone:    703-451-2378 
www.bes tmed ica l .com 
 
Contact:  Krishnan Suthanthiran   
krish@bestmedical.com 

CoreHealth International 
 

Phone:      416-445-7855 
www.corehealthinternational.com 

 
Contact:  Robert Corbett 
RJC@corecareer.com 

CNMC Company 
 

Phone:   615-391-3076 
www.cnmcco .com 

 
Contact:  Ferd Pusl    
CNMCsales@earthlink.net 
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CSP Medical 
 

Phone:  1-800-265-3460 
www.cspmedica l .com 

 
Contact: Edward Avery 
eavery@cspmedical.com 

Diacor Inc 
 
Phone:  801-467-0050 
www.diacor inc .com 
 
Contact:  Kevin Anderson  
kevin@diacorinc.com 

Donaldson Marphil Medical Inc 
 
Phone:  1-888-933-0383 
www.donaldsonmarphil.com 
 
Contact: M. Michel Donaldson   
md@donaldsonmarphil.com 

       Fluke Biomedical 
 
        Phone:  440-248-9300 
www.flukebiomedical.com/rms 
 
        Contact: Mark Marlowe 
Mark.Marlowe@flukebiomedical.com 

Elekta Canada 
 
Phone:  1-800-535-7355 
www.e lek ta .com 
 
Contact: Michelle Lee  
Michelle.lee@elekta.com 

MDS Nordion 
 
Phone:  1-800-465-3666 
www.mds .nordion .com 
 
Contact: Peter D'Amico 
peter.d’amico@mdsinc.com 

Scanditronix-Wellhofer North 
America 
Phone:  901-386-2242 
www.scanditronix-wellhofer.com 
 
Contact: Matthew McGinnis 
mmcginnis@iba-group.com 

LAP of America 
 
Phone:  561-416-9250 
www. lap- laser .com 
 
Contact::  Neil Johnston   
naj@lap-laser.com 

      

Thomson 
Nielsen 
Phone:   613-596-4563 
www.thomson-elec.com 
 
Contact: Mairi Miller  
mmiller@thomson-elec.com 

Sun Nuclear 
 
Phone:  321-259-6862 
www.sunnuclear .com 
  
Contact: Jeff Simon   

Standard Imaging Inc 
 
Phone:  1-800-261-4446 
www.standardimaging.com 
 
Contact: Eric DeWerd 
edewerd@standardimaging.
com   

Varian Medical Systems 
 
Phone:  650-424-5801 
www.var ian .com 
 
Contact: Michelle Mogadam   
Michelle.mogadam@varian. 
com 

Siemens Canada 
 
Phone:  514-822-5141 
www.s iemans.com 
 
Contact: René Boyer 
rene.boyer@siemens.com  

TomoTherapy Inc.   
 
Phone:  608-824-2889 
www. tomotherapy .com 
 
Contact: Jodi Pachal   
jpachal@tomotherapy.com 


